Classifica Definitiva

Coppa Italia middle e Campionato regionale FVG
Data creazione: 2025/12/18 14:50:43

Data: 23/04/2017

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa
1 FELCHERO Mauro FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa
1 PARO Matteo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PM MIROLO Manuele A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome Societa
1 PADOVAN Nicolo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
2 BETTEGA Matthew Aldo A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
3 CHIVILO' Carlo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
4 FELCHERO Alberto FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome Societa
1 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
2 UNFER Simone FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
3 BETTEGA Enrico A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
4 RONTINI Mattia ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome Societa
1 DE ECCHER Stefano FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
2 PATINI Carlo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome Societa
1 MOGNO Michele ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
2 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
3 MADELLA Remo A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
4 ROVERI Diego A.S.D. Gaja
5 GASPEROTTI Ivan GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
6 GUIDI Massimo A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Tempo
00:25:06

Tempo
00:33:14
00:00:00

Tempo
00:10:30
00:11:09
00:15:20
00:15:30

Tempo
00:27:25
00:32:58
00:36:56
00:39:34

Tempo
00:56:08
00:56:26

Tempo
00:33:44
00:36:04
00:41:55
00:43:04
00:43:37
01:04:09
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GON Ariano

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

CLEMENTE Mauro
BOZZOLA Angelo
MARIANI Leonardo
DE FAVARI Marco
SIMONI Giuseppe
MOGNATO Giorgio
ACCORSI Graziano
BELLESE Tullio
GRAMACCIA Danilo

Categoria: M60

Pos.
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TONOLO Silvano
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
POMPELE Roberto
POZZAN Danilo

SIEGA Gianfranco
CEREATTI Roberto
SARTORI Roberto

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

MOSOLO Fabrizio
BETTEGA Andrea
RONTINI Massimo

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

ORIGGI Samir Giaime
TURRA Piero
DALLAVALLE Luca
BETTEGA Simone
GALTER Cristian
ROSSETTO Riccardo
MARIN Christian

OSTI Dante

GASPARI Alessandro
DALLA GASPERINA Giovanni
BARTULOVICH Lorenzo
MARIANI Antonio

GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa

IKP

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

01:23:53

Tempo
00:30:19
00:39:26
00:39:44
00:44:24
00:49:26
00:49:39
00:50:37
01:03:02
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:43
00:31:30
00:38:48
00:42:17
00:50:13
00:56:23
01:46:18

Tempo
00:36:46
00:39:38
01:10:25

Tempo
00:31:06
00:31:17
00:32:46
00:37:11
00:38:14
00:38:44
00:40:13
00:41:03
00:46:51
00:50:33
00:50:35
00:55:37



Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

PECORARI Iris Aurora
KOVIC Sara
BACCARO Carlotta
RESEN Giorgia
COLOMBO Maja
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Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome
1 COLOMBQO Iris
2 PATINI Arianna

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 PIFFER Maria
2 CANDOTTI Claudia
3 KALCICH Licia
4 ROSSO Elisabetta

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 ZAGO lvana
NP SIMONI Francesca

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 CIPRIANI Milena
2 ZOPPE Giuliana

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa
GRUPPO OR. CAl MONFALCONE
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:08:53
00:11:55
00:18:12
00:18:23
00:21:25

Tempo
00:21:20
00:35:53

Tempo
00:26:02
00:29:07
00:33:20
00:45:24

Tempo
01:03:17
00:00:00

Tempo
00:40:58
00:55:43



